A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF KEY WEST, FLORIDA, RE-APPOINTING JAMES ROBERT DEAN TO THE HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF KEY WEST, FLORIDA BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS; PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF KEY WEST, FLORIDA, AS FOLLOWS:

Section 1: That James Robert Dean is hereby re-appointed to the Housing Authority of the City of Key West, Florida Board of Commissioners for a term of four years.

Section 2: That this Resolution shall go into effect immediately upon its passage and adoption and authentication by the signature of the presiding officer and the Clerk of the Commission.

F	Passed	and	adopted	bу	the	City	Commission	at	a	meeting	held
this			dav	of			,	201	5.		

A	uthentic	ated by	the	presidi	.ng	officer	and	Clerk	of	the			
Commis	sion on			, 20)15.								
Filed with the Clerk							_, 2015.						
		Mayor C	raig	Cates		_							
Vice Mayor Mark Rossi						_							
		Commiss	ioner	Teri Jo	hns	ston _							
		Commiss	ioner	Claytor	n Lo	pez _							
		Commiss	ioner	Billy W	Jard	llow _							
		Commiss	ioner	Jimmy W	leek	.1							
		Commiss	ioner	Tony Ya	aniz	:							
ATTEST:			_	CRAIG CATES, MAYOR					_				
CHERYL	SMITH,	CITY CLE	RK										